
Community of Peace Academy 
2023-2024 Board of Directors Calendar 

Board meetings are held from 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. on the second Monday of the month unless otherwise noted. 

        08/2023 

 
AUGUST  
Monday, August 14 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

● Board Committees 
● Quarterly Report 4 

● Family and Staff Handbooks 
 
 

 
SEPTEMBER   
Monday, September 11 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● Title 1 Application 
● Qcomp Update 
● Board Goal Review 

 
 

 
OCTOBER   
Monday, October 9 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● Board Strategic Plan Review 
● Board Goal Setting 2023-2024 
● Elementary Principal’s Update 

● Board Initial and Ongoing Training 
Plan 

● Annual Report  
 
NOVEMBER  
Thursday, November 2 8:30 am -9:00 am 
● 29th AnnualDedication Day  
Monday, November 13 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● 2023-2024 Budget Update 
● Board Holiday Greeting  

● Middle School  Principal’s Update 
 

 
DECEMBER  
Monday, December 4 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● High School Principal’s Update ● WBWF Report 

 
JANUARY  
Monday, January 8 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● UST Quarterly Report 2 
● Special Education Coordinator Update 

● Strategic Plan Update 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FEBRUARY  
Monday, February 12 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● Board Self Review 
● Executive Director Evaluation 

● Quarterly Report 2 

 
 
 
MARCH  
Monday, March 11 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● Establishment of Nominating 

Committee 
● Executive Director Evaluation Results 

● Board Self Review Results and Goal 
Update 

 
APRIL  
Monday, April 8 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● Athletic Director Report 
● Quarterly Report 3 
● Nominating Committee Report 

● Approval 2023-2024 MN State HS 
League Membership 

● Approval of HS Credits, Class of 2028 
● Community Member of the Year 

 
 
MAY  
Monday, May 13 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● Annual Meeting Report 

 
 

Thursday, May 16 6:00 p.m.  
● Annual Meeting ● Board Elections 

 
JUNE  
Monday, June 10 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
● Home/School Compact  
 
JULY – There is no Board meeting in July. 
 


